Selected Sources of Funds
for National Party Congressional Committees Through March 31, 2004

Democratic Congressional Campaign Committee National Republican Congressional Committee
Transfers from Candidate Committees Transfers from Candidate Committees
AL CRAMER, ROBERT EDWARD "BUD" JR $50,000 AK YOUNG, DON E $25,000
AR BERRY, MARION $50,000 AL BACHUS, SPENCER T $15,000
ROSS, MICHAEL A $45,000 BONNER, JOSIAH ROBINS JR. $6,000
SNYDER, VICTOR F $500 ROGERS, MICHAEL $6,000
AZ GRIJALVA, RAUL M $5,000 AR BOOZMAN, JOHN NICHOLS $6,000
PASTOR, EDWARD L $15,000 AZ FLAKE, JEFF MR. $6,000
CA BACA, JOE $2,000 HAYWORTH, JD $15,000
BECERRA, XAVIER $30,000 KOLBE, JAMES T $20,000
BERMAN, HOWARD L $25,000 SHADEGG, JOHN B. $15,000
CAPPS, LOIS $32,500 CA BONO, MARY $15,000
CARDOZA, DENNIS $10,000 CALVERT, KENNETH STANTON $20,000
DAVIS, SUSAN $25,000 COX, CHRISTOPHER HON. $100,000
ESHOO, ANNA $50,000 CUNNINGHAM, RANDY $15,000
FARR, SAM $15,000 DOOLITTLE, JOHN T REP $5,000
HARMAN, JANE $50,000 DREIER, DAVID $175,000
HONDA, MIKE $25,000 HERGER, WALTER WILLIAM (WALLY) JR $20,000
LANTOS, TOM $35,000 ISSA, DARRELL E $65,000
LEE, BARBARA $28,457 LEWIS, JERRY $5,000
LOFGREN, ZOE $25,000 MCKEON, HOWARD P $25,000
MATSUI, ROBERT $25,000 MILLER, GARY G. HON. $7,000
MILLENDER-MCDONALD, JUANITA $9,500 NUNES, DEVIN G $35,000
MILLER, GEORGE $25,000 POMBO, RICHARD $10,000
NAPOLITANO, GRACE $21,000 RADANOVICH, GEORGE $16,200
PELOSI, NANCY $50,000 ROYCE, ED MR $16,150
ROYBAL-ALLARD, LUCILLE $25,000 THOMAS, WILLIAM MARSHALL $25,000
SANCHEZ, LORETTA $50,000 cO BEAUPREZ, ROBERT LOUIS $6,000
SCHIFF, ADAM $50,000 MUSGRAVE, MARILYN N $6,000
SHERMAN, BRAD $20,000 TANCREDO, THOMAS GERALD $15,000
SOLIS, HILDA $20,000 CT JOHNSON, NANCY L $20,000
STARK, FORTNEY PETE $50,000 SIMMONS, ROB $15,000
TAUSCHER, ELLEN O $5,000 DE CASTLE, MICHAEL N $15,000
THOMPSON, MIKE $25,000 FL BROWN-WAITE, VIRGINIA $6,000
WATSON, DIANE E $3,000 CRENSHAW, ANDER $800
WAXMAN, HENRY A. $25,000 DIAZ-BALART, LINCOLN $15,000
WOOLSEY, LYNN C $40,000 DIAZ-BALART, MARIO $6,000
co DEGETTE, DIANA L $25,000 FEENEY, TOM $6,000
SCHROEDER, PATRICIA $1,000 FOLEY, MARK $15,000
UDALL, MARK $10,000 GOSS, PORTER J $54,734
CcT DELAURO, ROSA $50,000 MICA, JOHN L $1,150
LARSON, JOHN B $25,000 PUTNAM, ADAM H $20,000
DC NORTON, ELEANOR HOLMES $30,000 ROS-LEHTINEN, ILEANA $15,800
FL BOYD, F ALLEN JR $10,000 SHAW, E CLAY JR $20,000
DAVIS, JAMES OSCAR il $30,000 STEARNS, CLIFFORD B $718
HASTINGS, ALCEE L $20,000 WELDON, DAVE $5,000
MEEK, CARRIE $5,000 YOUNG, C W BILL $10,000
MEEK, KENDRICK $25,000 GA BURNS, O MAXIE $3,000
WEXLER, ROBERT $45,000 KINGSTON, JOHN HEDDENS $25,000
GA BISHOP, SANFORD D JR $25,000 LINDER, JOHN $20,000
LEWIS, JOHN $25,000 NORWOOD, CHARLES W REP $15,000
MAJETTE, DENISE L $2,000 1A KING, STEVEN A $6,000
HI ABERCROMBIE, NEIL $10,000 LATHAM, TOM $15,000
CASE, EDWARD E $5,000 NUSSLE, JIM $25,000
IL DAVIS, DANNY K $25,000 ID SIMPSON, MICHAEL KEITH $15,000
EMANUEL, RAHM $50,000 IL BIGGERT, JUDY $15,000
JACKSON, JESSE JR $10,000 CRANE, PHILIP M $5,000
LIPINSKI, WILLIAM O $10,000 HASTERT, J DENNIS $25,000
SCHAKOWSKY, JANICE D $25,000 HYDE, HENRY JOHN $25,000
IN CARSON, JULIA $5,000 KIRK, MARK STEVEN $40,000
VISCLOSKY, PETER J $25,000 SHIMKUS, JOHN M $15,000
LA LANDRIEU, MARY L $655 WELLER, GERALD C $15,000
MA DELAHUNT, WILLIAM D $35,000 IN SOUDER, MARK E $15,000
FRANK, BARNEY $40,931 KS RYUN, JIM R $1,050
LYNCH, STEPHEN F $10,000 TIAHRT, W. TODD $15,000
MARKEY, EDWARD JOHN $40,000 KY FLETCHER, ERNEST LEE $15,000
MCGOVERN, JAMES P $50,000 LEWIS, RON $15,000
MEEHAN, MARTIN T $10,000 M. NORTHUP, ANNE $15,000
NEAL, RICHARD E $10,000 ROGERS, HAROLD D $56,500
OLVER, JOHN WALTER $25,000 LA MCCRERY, JAMES OTIS 1l $20,000
MD CARDIN, BENJAMIN LOUIS $25,000 TAUZIN, WILBERT J Il $45,800
CUMMINGS, ELIJAH E $20,000 MD BARTLETT, ROSCOE G JR $15,000
HOYER, STENY HAMILTON $30,000 Mi CAMP, DAVID LEE $15,000

RUPPERSBERGER, C.A. DUTCH $20,000 EHLERS, VERNON J $15,000
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Transfers from Candidate Committees
VAN HOLLEN, CHRIS
WYNN, ALBERT

PINGREE, ROCHELLE MARIE
KILPATRICK, CAROLYN CHEEKS
LEVIN, CARL

LEVIN, SANDER

STUPAK, BART
MCCOLLUM, BETTY
OBERSTAR, JAMES L

SABO, MARTIN OLAV
MCCARTHY, KAREN
SKELTON, IKE

BALLANCE, FRANK W JR
ETHERIDGE, BOB
MCINTYRE, MIKE

MILLER, RALPH BRADLEY
PRICE, DAVID E

ANDREWS, ROBERT E
HOLT, RUSH DEW
MENENDEZ, ROBERT
PALLONE, FRANK JR.
PASCRELL, WILLIAM J JR
PAYNE, DONALD M
ROTHMAN, STEVEN R
UDALL, TOM

BERKLEY, SHELLEY
CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM
CROWLEY, JOSEPH
HINCHEY, MAURICE D.
ISRAEL, STEVE

LAFALCE, JOHN )

LOWEY, NITAM

MALONEY, CAROLYN B
MCCARTHY, CAROLYN
MCNULTY, MICHAEL R
MEEKS, GREGORY W
NADLER, JERROLD LEWIS
OWENS, MAJOR ROBERT
RANGEL, CHARLES B
SERRANO, JOSE E
SLAUGHTER, LOUISE M
TOWNS, EDOLPHUS
VELAZQUEZ, NYDIA M
WEINER, ANTHONY D
BROWN, SHERROD

JONES, STEPHANIE TUBBS
KAPTUR, MARCY

RYAN, TIMOTHY )
STRICKLAND, TED
BLUMENAUER, EARL
DEFAZIO, PETER A

WU, DAVID

BRADY, ROBERT A

DOYLE, MIKE

FATTAH, CHAKA
KANJORSKI, PAUL E
MURTHA, JOHN P MR
ACEVEDO-VILA, ANIBAL
KENNEDY, PATRICK J
LANGEVIN, JAMES R CONGRESSMAN
CLYBURN, JAMES E
SPRATT, JOHN MCKEE JR
COOPER, JAMES H S

FORD, HAROLD JR
GORDON, BARTON JENNINGS
TANNER, JOHN S

BELL, R CHRISTOPHER
DAVIS, DANIEL LEE
DOGGETT, LLOYD

FROST, MARTIN

GREEN, RAYMOND EUGENE 'GENE'
HINOJOSA, RUBEN E.
JOHNSON, EDDIE BERNICE
LEE, SHEILA JACKSON
TURNER, JAMES (JIM)WILLIAM

$15,000
$7,500
$190
$35,000
$5,000
$15,000
$10,000
$15,000
$25,000
$25,000
$15,000
$25,000
$4,500
$50,000
$10,000
$5,000
$25,000
$15,000
$25,000
$50,000
$25,000
$20,000
$1,000
$20,000
$10,000
$25,000
$1,531
$25,000
$25,000
$45,000
$25,000
$25,000
$30,000
$15,000
$20,000
$10,000
$25,000
$2,500
$25,000
$30,000
$10,000
$10,000
$50,000
$38,000
$50,000
$10,000
$25,000
$6,000
$50,000
$25,000
$20,000
$25,000
$25,000
$1,000
$25,000
$15,000
$25,000
$10,000
$25,000
$1,000
$54,999
$5,000
$30,000
$32,500
$50,000
$25,000
$10,000
$25,000
$50,000
$25,000
$45,000
$10,000
$25,000
$15,000
$25,000
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Transfers from Candidate Committees
KNOLLENBERG, JOSEPH K
MILLER, CANDICE S
ROGERS, MICHAEL J
UPTON, FREDERICK STEPHEN
GUTKNECHT, GILBERT WILLIAM JR
KLINE, JOHN P JR

BLUNT, ROY

EMERSON, JO ANN
FEDERER, WILLIAM )
GRAVES, SAMUEL B
HULSHOF, KENNY CHARLES
PICKERING, CHARLES W
WICKER, ROGER F
REHBERG, DENNIS R
BALLENGER, THOMAS CASS
COBLE, JOHN HOWARD
BRADLEY, JOSEPH
FRELINGHUYSEN, RODNEY P
LOBIONDO, FRANK A.
SAXTON, H JAMES

SMITH, CHRISTOPHER H

A. WILSON, HEATHER
PEARCE, STEVE

JON C PORTER, SR
BOEHLERT, SHERWOOD L
FOSSELLA, VITO J JR
HOUGHTON, AMORY JR
KELLY, SUE W

QUINN, JACK

REYNOLDS, THOMAS M
SWEENEY, JOHN E

WALSH, JAMES T

BOEHNER, JOHN A
GILLMOR, PAUL E

HOBSON, DAVID LEE
LATOURETTE, STEVEN C
NEY, ROBERT W

OXLEY, MICHAEL G

PRYCE, DEBORAH D
REGULA, RALPH S

TURNER, MIKE

COLE, TOM JEFFERY
WALDEN, GREGORY PAUL
ENGLISH, PHILIP S
GERLACH, JIM

HART, MELISSA

MURPHY, TIM

PETERSON, JOHN E
SHERWOOD, DONALD L
SHUSTER, WILLIAM FRANKLIN
BARRETT, JAMES GRESHAM
BROWN, HENRY E JR.
WILSON, ADDISON (JOE) GRAVES
BLACKBURN, MARSHA W
DUNCAN, JOHN JAMES JR
WAMP, ZACH

BRADY, KEVIN

CARTER, JOHN RICE
CULBERSON, JOHN

DELAY, THOMAS DALE
GRANGER, N KAY
HENSARLING, THOMAS JEB
JOHNSON, SAMUEL ROBERT
NEUGEBAUER, ROBERT RANDOLPH (RANDY)
SMITH, LAMAR SEELIGSON
THORNBERRY, MAC
CANTOR, ERIC

DAVIS, JO ANN S.

DAVIS, THOMAS M

FORBES, J. RANDY

GOODE, VIRGIL H JR
GOODLATTE, ROBERT W
WOLF, FRANK R

DUNN, JENNIFER
HASTINGS, DOC

$5,000
$6,000
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$6,000
$25,000
$15,000
$25
15000
$15,000
$10,350
$16,550
$12,000
$15,000
$20,000
$3,000
$20,000
$15,000
$15,000
$25,000
$15,000
$6,000
$5,800
$25,000
$15,000
$20,000
$15,000
$15,500
$10,000
$15,000
$20,000
$10,000
$21,200
$20,000
$40,000
$25,775
$55,500
$25,000
$20,000
$8,000
$6,000
$15,000
$15,000
$6,000
$12,000
$6,000
$15,000
$15,000
$12,000
$11,000
$7,500
$16,500
$6,000
$800
$8,650
$15,000
$6,000
$15,000
$25,000
$15,092
$6,000
$15,000
$6,000
$25,000
$15,000
$25,000
$7,500
$35,000
$13,778
$15,000
$25,000
$20,000
$40,000
$15,000



Democratic Congressional Campaign Committee

VA
Vi
WA

wi

Transfers from Candidate Committees
MORAN, JAMES P JR
CHRISTENSEN, DONNA M
BAIRD, BRIAN

DICKS, NORMAN D

INSLEE, JAY ROBERT
MCDERMOTT, JAMES ADELBERT
BALDWIN, TAMMY

KIND, RONALD JAMES
KLECZKA, GERALD D

OBEY, DAVID R

$1,000
$1,000
$25,000
$50,000
$25,000
$10,000
$50,000
$5,000
$5,000
$50,000

$3,649,263

Total

National Republican Congressional Committee

Wi

Transfers from Candidate Committees
PETRI, THOMAS E
SENSENBRENNER, F JAMES JR

$15,000
$25,000

$2,632,422



