Selected Sources of Funds

for National Party Congressional Committees Through March 31, 2004 Democratic Congressional Campaign Committee National Republica Transfers from Candidate Committees Transfers

National Republican Congressional Committee

Transfers from Candidate Committees

AL	CRAMER, ROBERT EDWARD "BUD" JR	\$50,000	AK	YOUNG, DON E	\$25,000
AR	BERRY, MARION	\$50,000	AL	BACHUS, SPENCER T	\$15,000
	ROSS, MICHAEL A	\$45,000		BONNER, JOSIAH ROBINS JR.	\$6,000
	SNYDER, VICTOR F	\$500		ROGERS, MICHAEL	\$6,000
ΑZ	GRIJALVA, RAUL M	\$5,000	AR	BOOZMAN, JOHN NICHOLS	\$6,000
	PASTOR, EDWARD L	\$15,000	AZ	FLAKE, JEFF MR.	\$6,000
CA	BACA, JOE	\$2,000		HAYWORTH, JD	\$15,000
	BECERRA, XAVIER	\$30,000		KOLBE, JAMES T	\$20,000
	BERMAN, HOWARD L	\$25,000		SHADEGG, JOHN B.	\$15,000
			CA	* -	
	CAPPS, LOIS	\$32,500	CA	BONO, MARY	\$15,000
	CARDOZA, DENNIS	\$10,000		CALVERT, KENNETH STANTON	\$20,000
	DAVIS, SUSAN	\$25,000		COX, CHRISTOPHER HON.	\$100,000
	ESHOO, ANNA	\$50,000		CUNNINGHAM, RANDY	\$15,000
	FARR, SAM	\$15,000		DOOLITTLE, JOHN T REP	\$5,000
	HARMAN, JANE	\$50,000		DREIER, DAVID	\$175,000
	HONDA, MIKE	\$25,000		HERGER, WALTER WILLIAM (WALLY) JR	\$20,000
	LANTOS, TOM	\$35,000		ISSA, DARRELL E	\$65,000
	LEE, BARBARA	\$28,457		LEWIS, JERRY	\$5,000
	LOFGREN, ZOE	\$25,000		MCKEON, HOWARD P	\$25,000
	MATSUI, ROBERT	\$25,000		MILLER, GARY G. HON.	\$7,000
	MILLENDER-MCDONALD, JUANITA	\$9,500		NUNES, DEVIN G	\$35,000
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$25,000		POMBO, RICHARD	\$10,000
	MILLER, GEORGE			•	
	NAPOLITANO, GRACE	\$21,000		RADANOVICH, GEORGE	\$16,200
	PELOSI, NANCY	\$50,000		ROYCE, ED MR	\$16,150
	ROYBAL-ALLARD, LUCILLE	\$25,000		THOMAS, WILLIAM MARSHALL	\$25,000
	SANCHEZ, LORETTA	\$50,000	CO	BEAUPREZ, ROBERT LOUIS	\$6,000
	SCHIFF, ADAM	\$50,000		MUSGRAVE, MARILYN N	\$6,000
	SHERMAN, BRAD	\$20,000		TANCREDO, THOMAS GERALD	\$15,000
	SOLIS, HILDA	\$20,000	СТ	JOHNSON, NANCY L	\$20,000
	STARK, FORTNEY PETE	\$50,000		SIMMONS, ROB	\$15,000
	TAUSCHER, ELLEN O	\$5,000	DE	CASTLE, MICHAEL N	\$15,000
	THOMPSON, MIKE	\$25,000	FL	BROWN-WAITE, VIRGINIA	\$6,000
	WATSON, DIANE E	\$3,000	16	CRENSHAW, ANDER	\$800
	WAXMAN, HENRY A.	\$25,000		DIAZ-BALART, LINCOLN	\$15,000
	WOOLSEY, LYNN C	\$40,000		DIAZ-BALART, MARIO	\$6,000
CO	DEGETTE, DIANA L	\$25,000		FEENEY, TOM	\$6,000
	SCHROEDER, PATRICIA	\$1,000		FOLEY, MARK	\$15,000
	UDALL, MARK	\$10,000		GOSS, PORTER J	\$54,734
CT	DELAURO, ROSA	\$50,000		MICA, JOHN L	\$1,150
	LARSON, JOHN B	\$25,000		PUTNAM, ADAM H	\$20,000
DC	NORTON, ELEANOR HOLMES	\$30,000		ROS-LEHTINEN, ILEANA	\$15,800
FL	BOYD, F ALLEN JR	\$10,000		SHAW, E CLAY JR	\$20,000
	DAVIS, JAMES OSCAR III	\$30,000		STEARNS, CLIFFORD B	\$718
	HASTINGS, ALCEE L	\$20,000		WELDON, DAVE	\$5,000
	MEEK, CARRIE	\$5,000		YOUNG, C W BILL	\$10,000
	MEEK, KENDRICK	\$25,000	GA	BURNS, O MAXIE	\$3,000
			UA .		
6.4	WEXLER, ROBERT	\$45,000		KINGSTON, JOHN HEDDENS	\$25,000
GA	BISHOP, SANFORD D JR	\$25,000		LINDER, JOHN	\$20,000
	LEWIS, JOHN	\$25,000		NORWOOD, CHARLES W REP	\$15,000
	MAJETTE, DENISE L	\$2,000	IA	KING, STEVEN A	\$6,000
HI	ABERCROMBIE, NEIL	\$10,000		LATHAM, TOM	\$15,000
	CASE, EDWARD E	\$5,000		NUSSLE, JIM	\$25,000
IL	DAVIS, DANNY K	\$25,000	ID	SIMPSON, MICHAEL KEITH	\$15,000
	EMANUEL, RAHM	\$50,000	IL	BIGGERT, JUDY	\$15,000
	JACKSON, JESSE JR	\$10,000		CRANE, PHILIP M	\$5,000
	LIPINSKI, WILLIAM O	\$10,000		HASTERT, J DENNIS	\$25,000
	SCHAKOWSKY, JANICE D	\$25,000		HYDE, HENRY JOHN	\$25,000
IN	CARSON, JULIA	\$5,000		KIRK, MARK STEVEN	\$40,000
IIN					
	VISCLOSKY, PETER J	\$25,000		SHIMKUS, JOHN M	\$15,000
LA	LANDRIEU, MARY L	\$655		WELLER, GERALD C	\$15,000
MA	DELAHUNT, WILLIAM D	\$35,000	IN	SOUDER, MARK E	\$15,000
	FRANK, BARNEY	\$40,931	KS	RYUN, JIM R	\$1,050
	LYNCH, STEPHEN F	\$10,000		TIAHRT, W. TODD	\$15,000
	MARKEY, EDWARD JOHN	\$40,000	KY	FLETCHER, ERNEST LEE	\$15,000
	MCGOVERN, JAMES P	\$50,000		LEWIS, RON	\$15,000
	MEEHAN, MARTIN T	\$10,000		M. NORTHUP, ANNE	\$15,000
	NEAL, RICHARD E	\$10,000		ROGERS, HAROLD D	\$56,500
	OLVER, JOHN WALTER	\$25,000	LA	MCCRERY, JAMES OTIS III	\$20,000
MD	CARDIN, BENJAMIN LOUIS	\$25,000	LA	TAUZIN, WILBERT J II	\$45,800
שויו	CUMMINGS, ELIJAH E	\$20,000	MD	BARTLETT, ROSCOE G JR	\$15,000
	HOYER, STENY HAMILTON	\$30,000	MI	CAMP, DAVID LEE	\$15,000
	RUPPERSBERGER, C.A. DUTCH	\$20,000		EHLERS, VERNON J	\$15,000

_					
Democrat	ic Congressional Campaign Committee		National F	Republican Congressional Committee	
	Transfers from Candidate Committees			Transfers from Candidate Committees	
	VAN HOLLEN, CHRIS	\$15,000		KNOLLENBERG, JOSEPH K	\$5,000
	WYNN, ALBERT	\$7,500		MILLER, CANDICE S	\$6,000
ME	PINGREE, ROCHELLE MARIE	\$190		ROGERS, MICHAEL J	\$15,000
MI	KILPATRICK, CAROLYN CHEEKS	\$35,000		UPTON, FREDERICK STEPHEN	\$15,000
	LEVIN, CARL	\$5,000	MN	GUTKNECHT, GILBERT WILLIAM JR	\$15,000
	LEVIN, SANDER	\$15,000		KLINE, JOHN P JR	\$6,000
	STUPAK, BART	\$10,000	MO	BLUNT, ROY	\$25,000
MN	MCCOLLUM, BETTY	\$15,000		EMERSON, JO ANN	\$15,000
	OBERSTAR, JAMES L	\$25,000		FEDERER, WILLIAM J	\$25
MO	SABO, MARTIN OLAV	\$25,000		GRAVES, SAMUEL B	15000
МО	MCCARTHY, KAREN	\$15,000	MC	HULSHOF, KENNY CHARLES	\$15,000
NC	SKELTON, IKE	\$25,000	MS	PICKERING, CHARLES W	\$10,350
NC	BALLANCE, FRANK W JR ETHERIDGE, BOB	\$4,500 \$50,000	MT	WICKER, ROGER F REHBERG, DENNIS R	\$16,550 \$12,000
	MCINTYRE, MIKE	\$10,000	NC	BALLENGER, THOMAS CASS	\$15,000
	MILLER, RALPH BRADLEY	\$5,000	NC	COBLE, JOHN HOWARD	\$20,000
	PRICE, DAVID E	\$3,000	NH	BRADLEY, JOSEPH	\$3,000
NJ	ANDREWS, ROBERT E	\$15,000	NJ	FRELINGHUYSEN, RODNEY P	\$20,000
N	HOLT, RUSH DEW	\$25,000	INJ	LOBIONDO, FRANK A.	\$15,000
	MENENDEZ, ROBERT	\$50,000		SAXTON, H JAMES	\$15,000
	PALLONE, FRANK JR.	\$25,000		SMITH, CHRISTOPHER H	\$25,000
	PASCRELL, WILLIAM J JR	\$20,000	NM	A. WILSON, HEATHER	\$15,000
	PAYNE, DONALD M	\$1,000	INIVI	PEARCE, STEVE	\$6,000
	ROTHMAN, STEVEN R	\$20,000	NV	JON C PORTER, SR	\$5,800
NM	UDALL, TOM	\$10,000	NY	BOEHLERT, SHERWOOD L	\$25,000
NV	BERKLEY, SHELLEY	\$25,000	IN I	FOSSELLA, VITO J JR	\$15,000
NY	CLINTON, HILLARY RODHAM	\$1,531		HOUGHTON, AMORY JR	\$20,000
INI	CROWLEY, JOSEPH	\$25,000		KELLY, SUE W	\$15,000
	HINCHEY, MAURICE D.	\$25,000		QUINN, JACK	\$15,500
	ISRAEL, STEVE	\$45,000		REYNOLDS, THOMAS M	\$10,000
	LAFALCE, JOHN J	\$25,000		SWEENEY, JOHN E	\$15,000
	LOWEY, NITA M	\$25,000		WALSH, JAMES T	\$20,000
	MALONEY, CAROLYN B	\$30,000	ОН	BOEHNER, JOHN A	\$10,000
	MCCARTHY, CAROLYN	\$15,000	OH	GILLMOR, PAUL E	\$21,200
	MCNULTY, MICHAEL R	\$20,000		HOBSON, DAVID LEE	\$20,000
	MEEKS, GREGORY W	\$10,000		LATOURETTE, STEVEN C	\$40,000
	NADLER, JERROLD LEWIS	\$25,000		NEY, ROBERT W	\$25,775
	OWENS, MAJOR ROBERT	\$2,500		OXLEY, MICHAEL G	\$55,500
	RANGEL, CHARLES B	\$2,000		PRYCE, DEBORAH D	\$25,000
	SERRANO, JOSE E	\$30,000		REGULA, RALPH S	\$20,000
	SLAUGHTER, LOUISE M	\$10,000		TURNER, MIKE	\$8,000
	TOWNS, EDOLPHUS	\$10,000	OK	COLE, TOM JEFFERY	\$6,000
	VELAZQUEZ, NYDIA M	\$50,000	OR	WALDEN, GREGORY PAUL	\$15,000
	WEINER, ANTHONY D	\$38,000	PA	ENGLISH, PHILIP S	\$15,000
ОН	BROWN, SHERROD	\$50,000	rA	GERLACH, JIM	\$6,000
OH	JONES, STEPHANIE TUBBS	\$10,000		HART, MELISSA	\$12,000
	KAPTUR, MARCY	\$25,000		MURPHY, TIM	\$6,000
	RYAN, TIMOTHY J	\$6,000		PETERSON, JOHN E	\$15,000
	STRICKLAND, TED	\$50,000		SHERWOOD, DONALD L	\$15,000
OR	BLUMENAUER, EARL	\$25,000		SHUSTER, WILLIAM FRANKLIN	\$12,000
OK	DEFAZIO, PETER A	\$20,000	SC	BARRETT, JAMES GRESHAM	\$11,000
	WU, DAVID		30	· -	\$7,500
PA	BRADY, ROBERT A	\$25,000 \$25,000		BROWN, HENRY E JR. WILSON, ADDISON (JOE) GRAVES	\$7,500 \$16,500
FA	DOYLE, MIKE	\$1,000	TN	BLACKBURN, MARSHA W	\$6,000
	FATTAH, CHAKA	\$25,000	IN	DUNCAN, JOHN JAMES JR	\$800
	KANJORSKI, PAUL E	\$15,000		WAMP, ZACH	\$8,650
	MURTHA, JOHN P MR	\$25,000	TX	BRADY, KEVIN	\$15,000
PR	ACEVEDO-VILA, ANIBAL	\$10,000	14	CARTER, JOHN RICE	\$6,000
RI	KENNEDY, PATRICK J	\$25,000		CULBERSON, JOHN	\$15,000
KI	LANGEVIN, JAMES R CONGRESSMAN	\$1,000		DELAY, THOMAS DALE	\$25,000
SC	CLYBURN, JAMES E	\$54,999		GRANGER, N KAY	\$15,092
30	SPRATT, JOHN MCKEE JR	\$5,000		HENSARLING, THOMAS JEB	\$6,000
TN	COOPER, JAMES H S	\$3,000		JOHNSON, SAMUEL ROBERT	\$15,000
LIN	FORD, HAROLD JR	\$30,000 \$32,500		NEUGEBAUER, ROBERT RANDOLPH (RANDY)	\$6,000
	GORDON, BARTON JENNINGS	\$50,000		SMITH, LAMAR SEELIGSON	\$25,000
	TANNER, JOHN S	\$30,000		THORNBERRY, MAC	\$15,000
TX	BELL, R CHRISTOPHER	\$10,000	VA	CANTOR, ERIC	\$15,000
1.7	DAVIS, DANIEL LEE	\$10,000	VA	DAVIS, JO ANN S.	\$25,000 \$7,500
	DOGGETT, LLOYD	\$25,000		DAVIS, TO ANN S. DAVIS, THOMAS M	\$7,500
	FROST, MARTIN	\$25,000		FORBES, J. RANDY	\$33,000 \$13,778
	GREEN, RAYMOND EUGENE 'GENE'	\$25,000 \$45,000		GOODE, VIRGIL H JR	\$13,778 \$15,000
	HINOJOSA, RUBEN E.	\$45,000 \$10,000		GOODE, VIRGIL HIJK GOODLATTE, ROBERT W	\$15,000
	JOHNSON, EDDIE BERNICE	\$10,000		WOLF, FRANK R	\$23,000
	LEE, SHEILA JACKSON	\$25,000 \$15,000	WA	DUNN, JENNIFER	\$20,000 \$40,000
	TURNER, JAMES (JIM)WILLIAM	\$15,000	WA	HASTINGS, DOC	\$40,000
	I ONINCIA, JAINICO (JIINI/WILLIAM	¥2J,000		HAJIIIII, DOC	000,د ۱ ټ

Democratic Congressional Campaign Committee			Nationa	National Republican Congressional Committee		
	Transfers from Candidate Committees	;			Transfers from Candidate Committees	
VA	MORAN, JAMES P JR	\$1,000		WI	PETRI, THOMAS E	\$15,000
VI	CHRISTENSEN, DONNA M	\$1,000			SENSENBRENNER, F JAMES JR	\$25,000
WA	BAIRD, BRIAN	\$25,000				
	DICKS, NORMAN D	\$50,000	Total			\$2,632,422
	INSLEE, JAY ROBERT	\$25,000				
	MCDERMOTT, JAMES ADELBERT	\$10,000				
WI	BALDWIN, TAMMY	\$50,000				
	KIND, RONALD JAMES	\$5,000				
	KLECZKA, GERALD D	\$5,000				
	OBEY, DAVID R	\$50,000				
		\$3,649,263				